
3.24

2.71
2.71

2.78

2.85

2.92

2.92

2.74

3.51

3.06 N3 
 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8  N9 

 C1’  C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’
 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB 

 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 CG2

 OG1

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Trp 331(A)

Met 458(B)

Ser 461(B)

Trp 462(B)

Ile 472(A)

Gly 460(B)

Atp 901(A)

Lys 294(A)

Gly 293(A)

Arg 451(A)

Thr 295(A)

 MG 903(A)

Thr 292(A)

His 463(B)

Gly 291(A)

Glu 318(A)

Glu 432(B)

Ser 330(A)


